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P AEP STEPHEN J GLOBECK 614-716-2374 sjglobeck@aep.com
A AEP Dwayne Stratford 614-933-2862 dstradford@aep.com
A AEP Tracy McLaughlin 614-716-2302 tamclaughlin@aep.com
A AEP Brandon McElfresh 614-933-2736 bmmcelfresh@aep.com
P Atlantic/DelMarva Jim Boone 302 283 5814 james.boone@pepcoholdings.com
A Atlantic/DelMarva Mike Dave 609-625-5880 michael.dave@pepcoholdings.com
A Atlantic/DelMarva Mark Yerger 302-454-4121 Mark.Yerger@pepcoholdings.com
P Atlantic/DelMarva Phillip J. Vavala 302-454-4144 phil.vavala@pepcoholdings.com 
A Atlantic/DelMarva Becky Webb 630-576-6908 becky.webb@exeloncorp.com
A BGE Dan Gacek 779-231-1352 daniel.gacek@exeloncorp.com
P BGE Amos Adekolu 410-470-3199 aaadekolu@pepco.com
A BGE Matt Guarneri 410-470-8835 Matthew.Guarneri@bge.com
A BGE Jim Summers 302-454-4137 jim.summers@pepcoholdings.com
A BGE Frank Cumpton 667-313-2048 Charles.Cumpton@bge.com
P BGE Ruth Miller 410-410-7314 ruth.a.miller@exeloncorp.com
A BGE Ben Carstens 410-470-8808 benjamin.carstens@bge.com
A BGE Ken Braerman 410-470-3878 Kenneth.W.Braerman@bge.com
A BGE Doug Adams 410-470-7727 Douglas.Adams@bge.com
A BGE Eric Yeh 410-470-7729 Eric.Yeh@constellation.com
A BGE Rajul-I-Haque Mahmud  410-470-7392 Rajul-I-Haque.Mahmud@bge.com
A BGE Yibekal Essatu 410-470-8696 Yibekal.Essatu@bge.com
A ComEd Dan Wasilewski 630-576-6128 daniel.wasilewski@ComEd.com
P ComEd David Carlson 630-437-2173 david.carlson@ComEd.com
A ComEd Greg Campbell 630-691-4700 Gregory.campbell@comed.com
A ComEd Brian Runowski 630-691-4704 brian.runowski@comed.com
A ComEd Bill Allen 630-437-2795 William.allen@comed.com
A ComEd James Stover 630-691-4656 james.stover@comed.com
A ComEd Ron Regner 630-437-2849 ronald.regner@comed.com
A ComEd Paul Mills 630-576-6895 paul.mills@comed.com
A ComEd Kevin Happ 630-437-2792 kevin.happ@comed.com
A ComEd Rahul Chhabra 630-437-2790 rahul.chhabra@comed.com

Includes revisions submitted as of 10/13/2020
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A ComEd Doug Adams 630-576-6132 douglas.adams@comed.com
A ComEd Becky Webb 630-576-6908 becky.webb@exeloncorp.com
A ComEd Brett Riedl 630-437-2794 brett.riedl@comed.com
A ComEd Jeff Nagel 779-231-1433 jeffrey.nagel@comed.com
A ComEd John Garavaglia 630-691-4704 john.garavaglia@comed.com
P CPP Katherin Zvomuya 216-664-3922 ext 162 kzvomuya@cpp.org
A CPP Austin Taylor 216-664-3922 ext. 76139 ataylor@cpp.org
A CPP Rich Barton 216-857-7057 rbarton@cpp.org
A CPP Ben Rice 216-664-3922 ext.76675 brice@cpp.org
P Dayton Steve Clemans 937-331-4740 Steve.Clemans@AES.com
A Dayton Don Gebele 937-331-4284 Don.Gebele@AES.com
P DEOK Joe Roettker 513-287-1303 Joe.Roettker@duke-energy.com
A DEOK Sarah Dahl 919-546-6202 sarah.dahl@duke-energy.com
A DEOK Josh Sandler 704-382-4504 Josh.Sandler@duke-energy.com
A DEOK Victoria Taylor 317-838-1819        Victoria.Taylor@duke-energy.com
A DEOK Rob Wotherspoon 980-373-6945 Rob.Wotherspoon@duke-energy.com
A DEOK Amy Dlugokecki 704-382-2181  Amy.Dlugokecki@duke-energy.com 
A DEOK Roxanne Scacco 980-373-6665 Roxanne.Scacco@duke-energy.com
P Dominion Rachel Snead 804-771-3931 Rachel.w.snead@dominionenergy.com
A Dominion Alan Coles 804-771-3933 alan.l.coles@dominionenergy.com
A Dominion Chip Humphrey 804-273-4229 chip.humphrey@dominionenergy.com
A Dominion Candace Marshall 804-771-6770 candace.l.marshall.@dominionenergy.com
A Dominion Don Porter 804-801-3390 Donald.Porter@Dominionenergy.com
P Duquesne (DLCO) Lisa Labriola 412-393-6439 llabriola@duqlight.com
A Duquesne (DLCO) Jason Keller 412-393-2897 jkeller@duqlight.com
A Duquesne (DLCO) Laura Hussey 412-393-8430 lhussey@duqlight.com
A Duquesne (DLCO) Hugh Conley 412-393-1483 hconley@duqlight.com
A Duquesne (DLCO) Jacquie Smith 412-393-6071  jxsmith@duqlight.com
A Duquesne (DLCO) Jason Harchick 412-393-8391 jharchick@duqlight.com
P EKPC Patrick Woods 859-744-4812 patrick.woods@ekpc.coop
A EKPC Chris Adams 859-744-4812 Chris.adams@ekpc.coop
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A EKPC Jim Davis 859-744-4812 jim.davis@ekpc.coop
A EKPC Wes Moody 859-744-4812 wes.moody@ekpc.coop
A EKPC Amber Skillern 859-744-4812 amber.skillern@ekpc.coop
A EKPC Darrin Adams 859-744-4812 Darrin.adams@ekpc.coop
A First Energy Sherri Johnson 330-761-5343 sjohnson@firstenergycorp.com
A First Energy Bob Mattiuz 330-384-2407 rmattiu@firstenergycorp.com
P First Energy Mark Klohonatz  304-534-7382 mklohon@firstenergycorp.com
A First Energy Anthony J. Solic 330-384-4698 asolic@firstenergycorp.com
A First Energy Hugh Conley 330-761-4165 hconley_jr@firstenergycorp.com
A First Energy Phil Bowers 330-761-7786 pbowers@firstenergycorp.com 

P Hudson Transmission Partners, LLC Ernest B. Griggs 203-416-5590; 978-995-6807 egriggs@powerbridge.us

A Hudson Transmission Partners, LLC James Sullivan 203-416-5590; 978-995-6807 jsullivan@powerbridge.us

P ITC Interconnection LLC Michael Ayotte 517-416-0502 mayotte@itctransco.com
P Linden VFT Todd Candler 386 225 0559 todd.candler@ge.com
A Linden VFT Brandon Hering 732-710-2936 Brandonhering679@gmail.com

Napolean (City of)  J. Antonio Franco 713-332-2912 Antonio.Franco@Grid4ce.net

P Neptune Regional Trans. System, LLC Ernest B. Griggs 203-416-5590; 203-673-9811 egriggs@powerbridge.us

A Neptune Regional Trans. System, LLC James Sullivan 203-416-5590; 203-673-9811 jsullivan@powerbridge.us

OVEC Scott Cunningham 740-289-7217 scunning@ovec.com
A PECO Ron Schloendorn 215-841-5061 Ronald.Schloendorn@exeloncorp.com
A PECO Thomas Hunt 215-841-4321 thomas.hunt@peco-energy.com
A PECO Doug Dale 215-841-5376 douglas.dale@peco-energy.com
A PECO Alison Grady 215-841-4391 alison.grady@exeloncorp.com
A PECO Allen Gall 215-841-5074 allen.gall@peco-energy.com
A PECO Karen Lewis 267-533-1497 Karen.Lewis@exeloncorp.com
A PECO John Sweriduk 215-841-4050 john.sweriduk@peco-energy.com
A PECO Nick Scurria 215-841-5627 Nicholas.Scurria@exeloncorp.com
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P PECO Michelle Ross 267-533-1195 michelle.ross@exeloncorp.com
A PECO Rajesh Geevarghese 610-648-7855 Rajesh.Geevarghese@exeloncorp.com
A PECO Roy Pappan 610-648-7716 Roy.Pappan@exeloncorp.com
A PECO Nathaniel Nichols 610-725-7167 nathaniel.nichols@exeloncorp.com
A PECO Tony Tong 215-841-4366 anthony.tong@exeloncorp.com
A PECO Claudine Fritz 215-841-5984 claudine.fritz@exeloncorp.com
P PEPCO James Boone 302-283-5814 James.Boone@pepcoholdings.com
A PEPCO Mark Yerger 302-454-4121 Mark.Yerger@pepcoholdings.com

PEPCO Becky Webb 630-576-6908 becky.webb@exeloncorp.com
A PEPCO Matthew Baxter 301-469-5203 mebaxter@pepco.com
P PEPCO Phillip J. Vavala 302-454-4144 phil.vavala@pepcoholdings.com
P PPL Electric Utilities Corporation Preston Walker (302) 593-2701 pwalker@pplweb.com
A PPL Electric Utilities Corporation Brian Houser 610-774-5474 bchouser@pplweb.com
A PPL Electric Utilities Corporation David J. Bonenberger 610-774-6400 DJBonenberger@pplweb.com 
A PPL Electric Utilities Corporation Michelle Longo 610-774-5165 MMLongo@pplweb.com
P Public Service Ron Wharton 732-537-5701 ronald.wharton@pseg.com
A Public Service Glenn Catenacci 973-430-7821 glenn.catenacci@pseg.com
A Public Service Les Morton 973-430-6404 leslie.morton@pseg.com
A Public Service Joe Smith 973-430-8279 joseph.smith2@pseg.com
A Public Service John Connolly 973-430-7276 john.connolly@pseg.com

Rochelle (City of)  J. Antonio Franco 713-332-2912 Antonio.Franco@Grid4ce.net

P Rock Springs / Essential Power/NAEA Gerry Adamski 609-917-3802 
609-439-8529 (cell) gerry.adamski@essentialpowerllc.com

A Rock Springs / Essential Power/NAEA Kristy Gedman 609-917-3806 kristy.gedman@essentialpowerllc.com

P Rockland Electric Company Nick Kowalczyk 845-577-3796 kowalczykn@oru.com
A Rockland Electric Company Tom Buhler 845-577-3284 buhlert@oru.com
A Rockland Electric Company David Burke 845-577-2841 burkeda@oru.com
A Rockland Electric Company Scott Dunwoody 845-577- 3701 dunwoodys@oru.com
A Rockland Electric Company Ben Wu 845-577-3713 wub@oru.com
P UGI Utilities Inc. Vince DeGiusto Jr 570-830-1289 vdegiustojr@ugi.com
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A UGI Utilities Inc. Eric Sorber 570-830-1286 esorber@ugi.com
P Southern Maryland Electric Cooperative Lucia Beal 703-395-3874 Lucia.beal@smeco.coop
A Southern Maryland Electric Cooperative Carl Behnke 240-528-9715 Carl.Behnke@smeco.coop
A Southern Maryland Electric Cooperative Dave Viar 301-274-9287 Dave.Viar@smeco.coop

 

Includes revisions submitted as of 10/13/2020
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